
Spring 2016 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

April 15, 2016

HISTORY

Assessment Facilitators:

GEC Facilitators:

Wayne Artis, Patrick Tally

Last Name First Name IHE Signature Email 

Artis Wayne *GEC attended Wayne.Artis@ppcc.edu

Fischer Fritz UNC attended fritz.fischer@unco.edu

Gaughan Judy CSU-P attended Judy.gaughan@csupueblo.edu

Heiner Clint Aims attended clint.heiner@aims.edu

Holcom Chris CCCS-

CCD

attended Christopher.Holcom@ccd.edu

Long Kelly CSU-FC attended kelly.long@colostate.edu

Newman Jennifer CCCS-

MCC

attended jennifer.newman@morgancc.edu

O'Roark Doug CMU attended oroark@coloradomesa.edu

Tally Patrick *GEC attended Patrick.Tally@colorado.edu

Chair:  

Scribe:  
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